Surgical technique / Product information
CCB cup
CCE roof reinforcement ring Fo
r
he
al
th
ca

Item no. CCE size For CCB cup OD
4.14.403 42 42 mm
4.14.404 44 42 mm, 44 mm
4.14.405 46 44 mm, 46 mm
4.14.406 48  46 mm, 48 mm
4.14.407 50 48 mm, 50 mm
4.14.408 52 50 mm, 52 mm
4.14.409 54 52 mm, 54 mm
4.14.410 56 54 mm, 56 mm
4.14.411 58 56 mm, 58 mm
Material: TiCP
For this implant, 6.5 mm cancellous screws have to be used.
Cancellous screw, sterile
Full thread, 6.5 mm
Item no. Length
418.020MS 20 mm
418.025MS 25 mm
418.030MS 30 mm
418.035MS 35 mm
418.040MS 40 mm
418.045MS 45 mm
418.050MS 50 mm
Material: Ti6Al4V
O
D
24 – CCB cup – CCE roof reinforcement ring